SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE
PUMP PRES. (BAR)

PUMP FLOW (L/MIN.)
ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM) W
TANK DIMENSION (CM) H
VESSEL

REMARKS

2025-04-11 12:45:57

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS210

Available

HS210

Dowty OP 3008 CPDFB
40

3,3

Siemens 11A3080-48A22
0,55

400

50

1400

50

35

25

Scanfjell

Year 1977
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